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Public Ethics Commission

Candidate Name:

Itemization of Reimbursement Claim for LPF Form 3

Item

Date of Campaign
Expenditure Check #

Payee

Expenditure
Category'

Expenditure
Amount

PEC Approved
(For Staff use)

10

Total

$0.00

$0.00

Staff Use Only

Total invoices submitted for reimbursement:

Maximum LPF amount for each certified candidate:

Total invoices paid as of present date:

Balance until maximum LPF amount is met:

Total claim amount approved for reimbursement:

'Allowable expenditure categories include the following:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Candidate filing or ballot fee

Printed campaign literature and production costs
Postage

Print advertisements

Radio airtime and production costs

Television or cable airtime and production costs
Website design and maintenance costs
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